Champagne and Fizz

Prosecco, Il Caggio Extra Dry 20cl Bottle. /taly = £7.95
Fine bubbles and delicately fruity aromas; the palate is crisp and lively.

Prosecco, Vino Pomona DOC Extra Dry. /taly £22.95

Pale light yellow colour, with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic with a
well balanced, light body and bags of flavour.

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut. France £80
A subtle combination of structure, length and vivacity ; bubbles like velvet ; pear,
brioche and spicy aromas, notes of fresh walnut.

Moét & Chandon. France £109
A delicious generosity of white fruits and soft vivacity of citrus fruit and gooseberry
nuances.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV. France £90

La cuvée comes from the purest grape juice and it alone is hand-crafted by
Laurent-Perrier to create wines of extreme delicacy and palate-pleasing freshness
through lengthy cellar-ageing.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé. France £118

The iconic Rosé Champagne has a great depth and freshness with hints of fresh
strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Racovita. Moldova £18.95 175ml £4.95

Soft and refreshing wine with notes of lemon and subtle white blossom  250m/ £6.95
on the palate.

Chardonnay Woolloomooloo. Australia £21.95

The tropical fruit flavours and luscious mouth feel mid-palate complement each
other to deliver a deliciously rounded wine with a crisp and clean finish balanced
nicely by gentle acidity.

Sauvignon Blanc, Moloko Bay. South Africa £25.95

A good balance between the varietals herbaceous notes and tropical fruit and
citrus character.

Gavi, Neirano. /taly £28.95
A bouquet of floral overtones and captivating hints of pineapple, apricot and
peach; the palate is pleasingly fresh with marked apple characteristics.

Villa Doluca, Turkey £24.95
A brilliant golden appearance with green tinges, a complex nose of mixed apricot,
honey and tropical fruit.

Cankaya, Turkey £24.95
Pronounced with fresh white fruits. Mouth filling and well-balanced.




Red Wines

Merlot, Otra Tierra. Chile £18.95 175ml £4.95
Elegant and rounded with a good body and flavours of bramble fruits.  250m/ £6.95

Malbec, The Brand. Chile £21.95
Fresh and fruity nose with hints of plums, blackberries and a touch of vanilla from
gentle oak ageing.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Barton & Guestier. France £22.95

Round and smooth on the palate with velvety tannins and a supple texture. Long
fruity aftertaste with notes of vanilla.

Rioja Crianza, El Meson. Spain £24.95
This modern Tempranillo has lively red fruit, complemented by a touch of vanilla
and spice, fine acidity and smooth tannins.

Pinot Noir, Three Thieves. USA £26.95

Beautiful violet and fresh cherry aromas lead to raspberry and juicy cherry
flavours with hints of berry jam and toasty oak on the palate.

Villa Doluca, Turkey £24.95
Full flavoured wine with ripe plum and berry flavours, mellow and ripe tannins
with subtle oak integration.

Yakut, Turkey £24.95

Ruby red in appearance with definite cherry and strawberry aromas on the nose.
Excellent fruit flavours and ripe tannins contribute to a velvety finish.

Rosé Wines

Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Caggio. /taly £18.95 175ml £5.95
Fruit driven rosé, showing notes of strawberry and citrus. 250ml £6.95
White Zinfandel, Bear & Star. USA £21.95

Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.

Provence Rose, Roc des Segneurs france £26.95

This organic Provence rose is elegant and dry with aromatic fruit aromas derived
from a vibrant blend of both Cabernet and Syrah.

Wines supplied by House of Wine



Bottled Beers & Ciders

Efes Draught Beer
Peroni
Corona

Kopparberg Cider
Efes

Spirits - all 25ml

Any Spirit with Mixer
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon's Gin (different flavours available)
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Captain Morgan Rum
Bacardi

Baileys Irish Cream
Bells

Malibu

Sambuca

Tequila

Grey Goose

Courvoisier

Liqueurs

Jagermeister
Jager Bomb

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola
Sprite / Fanta

J20

Appletiser

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Mineral Water Still
Mineral Water Sparkling
Fresh Orange Juice Glass
Cranberry Juice Glass
Apple Juice Glass

Pineapple Juice Glass

500m/

330ml
330ml

500m/
330ml

330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml|
330ml
330ml

£5.95

£4.95
£4.95

£5.95
£4.95

£7.25
£3.95

£3.95
£4.40
£3.95
£4.40
£4.40
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95

£2.95
£4.95

£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£2.80
£2.50
£2.80
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95



Cocktails

Mojito
(Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Gold Rum, Soda Water)

Woo Woo
(Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Cranberry Juice)

Vodka Sunset
(Vodka, Orange Juice, Raspberry Cordial)

Kiss on the Beach
(Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps)

Long Island
(Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Lime, Coke)

Pina Colada
(White Rum, Coconut Cream, Single Cream, Pineapple Juice)

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95



