Champagne and Fizz

Prosecco, Il Caggio Extra Dry 20cl Bottle. Italy £7.95

Fine bubbles and delicately fruity aromas; the palate is crisp and lively.

Prosecco, Vino Pomona DOC Extra Dry. Italy £22.95

Pale light yellow colour, with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic with a well balanced, light body and bags of flavour.

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut. France

£80

A subtle combination of structure, length and vivacity; bubbles like velvet; pear, brioche and spicy aromas, notes of fresh walnut.

Moët & Chandon. France

£109

£90

A delicious generosity of white fruits and soft vivacity of citrus fruit and gooseberry nuances.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV. France

La cuvée comes from the purest grape juice and it alone is hand-crafted by Laurent-Perrier to create wines of extreme delicacy and palate-pleasing freshness through lengthy cellar-ageing.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé. France

£118

The iconic Rosé Champagne has a great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Racovita. Moldova

£18.95

175ml **£4.95**

Soft and refreshing wine with notes of lemon and subtle white blossom 250ml £6.95 on the palate.

Chardonnay Woolloomooloo. Australia £21.95

The tropical fruit flavours and luscious mouth feel mid-palate complement each other to deliver a deliciously rounded wine with a crisp and clean finish balanced nicely by gentle acidity.

Sauvignon Blanc, Moloko Bay. South Africa £25.95

A good balance between the varietals herbaceous notes and tropical fruit and citrus character.

Gavi, Neirano. Italy

£28.95

A bouquet of floral overtones and captivating hints of pineapple, apricot and peach; the palate is pleasingly fresh with marked apple characteristics.

Villa Doluca, Turkey

£24.95

A brilliant golden appearance with green tinges, a complex nose of mixed apricot, honey and tropical fruit.

Cankaya, Turkey

£24.95

Pronounced with fresh white fruits. Mouth filling and well-balanced.

Red Wines

Merlot, Otra Tierra. Chile

£18.95

175ml **£4.95**

Elegant and rounded with a good body and flavours of bramble fruits.

250ml £6.95

Malbec, The Brand. Chile

£21.9

Fresh and fruity nose with hints of plums, blackberries and a touch of vanilla from gentle oak ageing.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Barton & Guestier. France £22.95

Round and smooth on the palate with velvety tannins and a supple texture. Long fruity aftertaste with notes of vanilla.

Rioja Crianza, El Meson. Spain

£24.95

This modern Tempranillo has lively red fruit, complemented by a touch of vanilla and spice, fine acidity and smooth tannins.

Pinot Noir, Three Thieves. USA

£26.95

Beautiful violet and fresh cherry aromas lead to raspberry and juicy cherry flavours with hints of berry jam and toasty oak on the palate.

Villa Doluca, Turkey

£24.95

Full flavoured wine with ripe plum and berry flavours, mellow and ripe tannins with subtle oak integration.

Yakut, Turkey

£24.95

Ruby red in appearance with definite cherry and strawberry aromas on the nose. Excellent fruit flavours and ripe tannins contribute to a velvety finish.

Rosé Wines

Pinot Grigio Blush, Il Caggio. Italy

£18.95

175ml **£5.95**

Fruit driven rosé, showing notes of strawberry and citrus.

250ml **£6.95**

White Zinfandel, Bear & Star. USA

£21.95

Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.

Provence Rose, Roc des Segneurs France

£26.95

This organic Provence rose is elegant and dry with aromatic fruit aromas derived from a vibrant blend of both Cabernet and Syrah.



Bottled Beers & Ciders

Efes Draught Beer	500ml	£5.95
Peroni	330ml	
Corona	330ml	
Kopparberg Cider	500ml	
Efes	330ml	£4.95
Cuivita Han I		
Spirits - all 25ml		
Any Spirit with Mixer		£7.25
Smirnoff Vodka		£3.95
Gordon's Gin (different flavours available)		£3.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin		£4.40
Southern Comfort		£3.95
Jack Daniels		£4.40
Jameson Irish Whiskey		£4.40
Captain Morgan Rum		£3.95
Bacardi		£3.95
Baileys Irish Cream		£3.95
Bells		£3.95
Malibu		£3.95
Sambuca		£3.95
Tequila		£3.95
Grey Goose		£4.95
Courvoisier		£4.95
Liqueurs		
Jagermeister		£2.95
Jager Bomb		£4.95
Soft Drinks		
Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola	330ml	£3.25
Sprite / Fanta	330ml	£3.25
J20	275ml	£3.50
Appletiser	275ml	£3.50
Tonic Water	200ml	£2.95
Soda Water	200ml	£2.80
Mineral Water Still	330ml	£2.50
Mineral Water Sparkling	330ml	£2.80
Fresh Orange Juice Glass	2301111	£2.95
		£2.95
Cranberry Juice Glass		
Apple Juice Glass		£2.95
Pineapple Juice Glass		£2.95

Cocktails

Mojito (Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves, Gold Rum, Soda Water)	£9.95
Woo Woo (Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Cranberry Juice)	£9.95
Vodka Sunset (Vodka, Orange Juice, Raspberry Cordial)	£9.95
Kiss on the Beach (Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps)	£9.95
Long Island (Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Lime, Coke)	£10.95
Pina Colada (White Rum, Coconut Cream, Single Cream, Pineapple Juice)	£9.95